Futsal, Konvent SK BMD
Vorwarts Steyr 09.11. / U14

Date: 09.11.2025, Start: 12:00
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

SK BMD VORWARTS STEYR ROT

Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs

SK BMD VORWARTS STEYR WEISS

Ennsthal Juniors

SPG Niederneukirchen / Hofkirchen

SK BMD VORWARTS STEYR ROT WEISS

5
6
7| St. Peter
8|SV Garsten

Preliminary Round

Live Results

1 12:00 |[A [Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs SK BMD VORWARTS STEY | 1 3 PI Participant GD | Pts
2 12:11 B | SPG Niederneukirchen/H [SV Garsten 0:0 1.| SK BMD VORWARTS STEY | 6 : 1 5 7
3 12:22  |A | SKBMD VORWARTS STEY |Ennsthal Juniors 3 0 2. | Ennsthal Juniors 2: 4| -2 4
4 12:33 |B | SKBMD VORWARTS STEY | St. Peter 1 0 3.|SKBMD VORWARTS STEY | 4 : 5[ -1 3
5 12:44 |A [Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs SK BMD VORWARTS STEY | 1 1 4.| Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs 2: 4] 2| 2
6 12:55 |B |SPG Niederneukirchen /H |SK BMD VORWARTS STEY | 0 2

7 13:06 |A |Ennsthal Juniors SK BMD VORWARTS STEY | 2 1 _
8 13:17 [B |St. Peter SV Garsten 1 1 Pl Participant GD | Pts
9 13:28 |A |SKBMD VORWARTS STEY | SK BMD VORWARTS STEY [0 : 2 1.|SKBMD VORWARTSSTEY | 3: 0| 3| 7
10 13:39 B [SV Garsten SK BMD VORWARTSSTEY | 0 : 0 2.|SPG Niederneukirchen/H [ 1 : 2| -1 4
11 13:50 |[A [Ennsthal Juniors Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs 0:0 3.|SV Garsten 1: 1 of 3
12 14:01 B | St. Peter SPG Niederneukirchen/H | 0 : 1 4.| St. Peter 1: 3 2] 1

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.fr/showit.php?id=1761318648
https://tournej.fr/showit.php?id=1761318648

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

14:12

14:23

14:34

14:45

14:56

15:07

15:18

15:29

Futsal, Konvent SK BMD
Vorwarts Steyr 09.11. / U14

Final Round

3rd Group A
SK BMD VORWARTS STE

4th Group A
Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs

1st Group A
SK BMD VORWARTS STE

2nd Group A

Ennsthal Juniors

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

SV Garsten

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs

Loser 1st Semifinal

Ennsthal Juniors

Winner 1st Semifinal

SK BMD VORWARTS STE

4th Group B
St. Peter

3rd Group B

SV Garsten

©IN[fo ||| ®N

2nd Group B
SPG Niederneukirchen /

1st Group B
SK BMD VORWARTS STE

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

St. Peter

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

SK BMD VORWARTS STE

Loser 2nd Semifinal

SPG Niederneukirchen /

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SK BMD VORWARTS STE

1.

SK BMD VORWARTS STEY

SK BMD VORWARTS STEY

Ennsthal Juniors

SPG Niederneukirchen / H

SK BMD VORWARTS STEY

Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs

SV Garsten

St. Peter

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

