## Futsal, Konvent SK BMD Vorwärts Steyr 09.11. / U14

Date: 09.11.2025, Début: 12:00

Durée du match en phase de poules: 10 minutes Durée du match en phase finale: 10 minutes Mode de classement: Points - Différence de buts - Nombre de buts - Confrontation directe

Résultats en direct

#### **Participants**

Groupe A				
1	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEYR ROT			
2	Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs			
3	Ennsthal Juniors			
4	Wolfern			

Groupe B			
5	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEYR WEISS		
6	Niederneukirchen		
7	St. Peter		
8	SV Garsten		

#### Tour préliminaire

N°	Début	Gr	Match		Résultat
1	12:00	Α	Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs	Wolfern	:
2	12:11	В	Niederneukirchen	SV Garsten	:
3	12:22	Α	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	Ennsthal Juniors	:
4	12:33	В	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	St. Peter	:
5	12:44	Α	Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	:
6	12:55	В	Niederneukirchen	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	:
7	13:06	Α	Ennsthal Juniors	Wolfern	:
8	13:17	В	St. Peter	SV Garsten	:
9	13:28	Α	Wolfern	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	:
10	13:39	В	SV Garsten	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	:
11	13:50	Α	Ennsthal Juniors	Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs	:
12	14:01	В	St. Peter	Niederneukirchen	:

Groupe A				
Pl	Participant	В	DB	Pts
	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	:		
	Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs	:		
	Ennsthal Juniors	:		
	Wolfern	:		

	Groupe B				
PI	Participant	В	DB	Pts	
	SK BMD VORWÄRTS STEY	:			
	Niederneukirchen	:			
	St. Peter	:			
	SV Garsten	:			

# Futsal, Konvent SK BMD Vorwärts Steyr 09.11. / U14

### Phase finale

N°	Début	Match		Résultat	Prol	APS
	4e demi-finale (places 5 à 8)					
13	14:12	3e Groupe A	4e Groupe B	:		
		3e demi-finale	e (places 5 à 8)			
14	14:23	4e Groupe A	3e Groupe B	:		
		2e den	ni-finale			
15	14:34	1er Groupe A	2e Groupe B	:		
		1er der	ni-finale			
16	14:45	2e Groupe A	1er Groupe B	:		
		Match pou	r la 7e place			
17	14:56	Perdant 3e demi-finale (place	Perdant 4e demi-finale (place	:		
		Match pou	r la 5e place			
18	15:07	Gagnant 3e demi-finale (plac	Gagnant 4e demi-finale (plac	:		
	Match pour la 3e place					
19	15:18	Perdant 1er demi-finale	Perdant 2e demi-finale -	:		
	Finale					
20	15:29	Gagnant 1er demi-finale	Gagnant 2e demi-finale	:		

### Phase finale

Pl	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	